7914 Ajay Drive, Sun Valley, CA 91352
Phone: (818) 504-8115
PureFlo® D50C Series PTFE 0.2µm – Single Layer Disc Filters
The PureFlo® D50C Hydrophobic PTFE Filter Discs (50mm diameter) are expertly engineered for specialized
filtration applications, including Oil Base Solutions, Hormones, Alcohol Base Solutions, Testosterone, and DMSO in
laboratory, pilot, and small-scale settings, particularly in pharmaceutical and biotechnological industries. These

Phone: (818) 504-8115
D50C - Series PTFE Disc Capsule (Pharmaceutical Grade)
Ordering Guide
 D  5  0  C  [1]  [2]  [3]  [4]  [5]
[1] [2] Inlet and [3] Outlet [4] [5]
Micron Rating
[Pre-Filter/Final Filter]
Inlet and Outlet Connection Grade  Sterilization
• F020 : 0.2 μm
• F100020 : 1.0/0.2 μm
Note: All final membranes are sterilizing grade.
• 2H : 1/4"-3/8”
Hose Barbs
• LF : Luer Loc Female
• LM : Luer Loc Male
-PH
Pharmaceutical
Grade
-ETO
Ethylene
Oxide
Sterilization
Example:
D50CF020LFLM-PH-ETO
PureFlo® D50C Series Disc Capsule, Single Layer 0.2μm PTFE membrane (Sterilizing
Grade), Filtration Area 15.9 cm2, Luer Loc Female Inlet and Luer Loc Male Outlet,
Pharmaceutical Grade (PH), ETO Sterilized (Factory Sterilized)
Part Number  Description
7914 Ajay Drive, Sun Valley, CA 91352
Phone: (818) 504-8115
Special Configuration:
Layer Option:
• Single Layer
• Dual Layer
Micron Rating Option:
• 0.1 Micron
• 0.2 Micron
• 0.45 Micron
• 1.0 Micron
Inlet Fitting Option:
• 1H : 1/8" Hose Barb
• 1Q : 1/8" Male Quick Coupling with Metal Latch
• 2H : 1/4" Hose Barbs
• 2H-FB : 1/4" Hose barbs with Filling Bell
• 2Q : 1/4" Male Quick Coupling for Metal Latch
• 2N : ¼” MNPT
• 3H : 3/8” Hose Barbs
• LF : Luer Loc Female
• MT : 1/2" Tri clamps
Outlet Fitting Option:
• 1H : 1/8" Hose Barb
• 1Q : 1/8" Male Quick Coupling with Metal Latch
• 2H : 1/4" Hose Barbs
• 2H-FB : 1/4" Hose barbs with Filling Bell
• 2Q : 1/4" Male Quick Coupling for Metal Latch
• 2N : ¼” MNPT
• 3H : 3/8” Hose Barbs
• LM : Luer Loc Male
• MT : 1/2" Tri clamps